

6030-702 Nalser

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BARSOI DIVISION

BARSOI SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No. 1746.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH - 2245 F.D.R					
Name of work - Restoration of work					
L030 - T02 To Nalsar					
Agency - Departmental					
Supplier -					
Authority -					
Date of start -					
Date of completion -					
Date of entry - 28/3/21					

Record Measurement

- ① Providing Brick bats including spreading, laying compacting with C.S hammer

$$1 \times 23.50 \times \frac{(1.53 + 2.08)}{2} \times \frac{(0.50 + 0.60)}{2}$$

$$= 23.33 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 12.0 \times \frac{(1.73 + 2.21)}{2} \times \frac{(0.40 + 0.55)}{2}$$

$$= 15.91 \text{ m}^3$$

$$1 \times 33.0 \times \frac{(1.50 + 2.25)}{2} \times \frac{(0.60 + 0.90)}{2}$$

$$= 46.41 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

② Labour for driving 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo piles

$1 \times 40.5 = 40.50 \text{ m}$

Nos of Bamboo $\times$ length

$\frac{40.50}{0.30} \times 4 = 540 \text{ Nos}$

③ Supplying, fitting and fixing
of bamboo 62 mm to 75 mm dia
runners

$$4 \times 40.50 \text{ m} = 162.0 \text{ m}$$

④ Supplying fitting, fixing in
position split Bamboo woven
Chanchery

$$40.50 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 60.75 \text{ m}^2$$

~~40.50~~
28.3.21
JEBARNA
28.3.21
A.E.

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of Cost

3

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plr Brick Batz including Spreading, laying & Compacting					
222.15 m ³ wide by no. ②					
@ 1712.37/m ³					Rs 3,81,513.00
② Labour for drilling Bamboo piles					
540.0 m wide by no. ②					
@ 47.58/m					Rs 25,693.00
③ Supplying, fitting & fixing of Bamboo runners					

162.0 m wide by no. ②					
@ 24.81/m					Rs 4003.00
④ Supply, fitting & fixing Bamboo weaver Chanchery					
60.75 m ² wide by no. ②					
@ 266.69/m ²					Rs 16,201.00
					Rs 4,27,410.00
Add GST + L. Cess					
13%.					Rs 55,563.00
Add S. F. 10% of					
Brick Batz 222.15 m ³					
Basic Rate 10637/m ³					
236,145 × 10%.					Rs 23,614.00

Continuation Rs 5,06,582.00

✓

20.4.21
LB
20.04
AC